
Plac Namn Förening Varv 1 Varv 2 Summa

1 Lisbeth Ellström SPIK 36 32 68

2 Katarina Karlsson PIF Falköping 46 32 78

3 Jaana Rajalakso PIK Enköping 37 42 79

4 Gunilla Almqvist PIF Södertälje 44 40 84

5 Raija Holm PIK Enköping 42 46 88

6 Kerstin Hesselbrand PIK Enköping 48 40 88

7 Monica Johansson PIF Södertälje 47 42 89

8 Pamela Lindgren PIF Göteborg 52 40 92

9 Carina Persson SPIK 47 48 95

10 EvaLena Hesselbrand PIK Enköping 41 54 95

11 Ylva Hultman Förbundet 55 42 97

12 Irene Paby PIK Söderhamn 49 49 98

13 Kerstin Bernhardsson PIF Göteborg 48 52 100

14 Gunilla Johansson SPIK 53 47 100

15 Margareta Berglund PKK Malmö 55 45 100

16 Birgitta Liifv PIF Göteborg 49 54 103

17 Katarina Sjöberg PIF Linköping 48 58 106

18 Mirja Lundin SPIK 50 56 106

19 Harriet Eriksson PIF Södertälje 59 50 109

20 Anita Möllerskog SPIK 55 57 112

21 Ewa Wiklund Förbundet 50 64 114

22 Inger Eriksson PIF Norrtälje 51 64 115

23 Nina Nilsson SPIK 58 58 116

24 Lise-Lott Westman SPIK 59 60 119

25 Britt Dalgren PIF Göteborg 63 59 122

26 Jeanette Odén PKK Malmö 66 58 124

27 Berit Sandelius SPIK 64 63 127

28 Susan Berggren PIF Göteborg 66 67 133

29 Jessica Arnow PIF Norrtälje 65 71 136

PM Bangolf 2017 Gruppspel DAM 



Namn Förening Varv 1 Varv 2 Summa

1 Peter Karlsson PIF Falköping 31 31 62

2 Tomas Nilsson PIF Linköping 33 37 70

3 Lennart Andersson PIF Södertälje 39 40 79

4 Morgan Thorsberg PIF Falköping 41 39 80

5 Jens Andersson PIF Linköping 41 39 80

6 David Ringman SPIK 39 41 80

7 Tommy Jernström SPIK 42 40 82

8 Rauno Lilestrand SPIK 43 43 86

9 Bengt Dalgren PIF Göteborg 43 43 86

10 Ola Svensson Förbundet 46 40 86

11 Jörgen Gladh PIF Linköping 45 42 87

12 Christer Ringman SPIK 46 41 87

13 Lennart Jakobsson PIF Linköping 50 38 88

14 Arnold Karlsson PIF Södertälje 40 50 90

15 Christer Dicke SPIK 38 53 91

16 Anders Magnusson PIK Enköping 50 42 92

17 Kalle Hilmersson PIF Göteborg 47 47 94

18 Tobbe Jonsson PIF Linköping 48 47 95

19 Lars Andren PIF Halmstad 49 52 101

20 Jan-Åke Andreasson PIF Halmstad 48 54 102

21 Gunnar Gustafsson PIK Söderhamn 52 50 102

22 Jesper Holm SPIK 57 45 102

23 Peter Ögren SPIK 43 59 102

24 Tommy Ström PIK Söderhamn 51 55 106

25 Jimmy Andersson PIF Göteborg 54 53 107

26 Hans Persson PIF Södertälje 48 62 110

27 Lars-Ove Gustavsson PIF Göteborg 63 62 125

28 Robin Holm PIK Enköping 78 59 137

PM Bangolf 2017 Gruppspel HERR



Plac Namn Förening Varv 1 Varv 2 Summa

1 Lisbeth Ellström SPIK 44 48 92

2 Irene Paby PIK Söderhamn 67 55 122

3 Gunilla Almqvist PIF Södertälje 61 66 127

4 Raija Holm PIK Enköping 63 65 128

5 Katarina Karlsson PIF Falköping 72 57 129

6 Monica Johansson PIF Södertälje 79 61 140

7 EvaLena Hesselbrand PIK Enköping 75 66 141

8 Kerstin Hesselbrand PIK Enköping 70 79 149

9 Harriet Eriksson PIF Södertälje 71 82 153

Plac Namn Förening Varv 1 Varv 2 Summa

1 Peter Karlsson PIF Falköping 42 50 92

2 Tomas Nilsson PIF Linköping 50 56 106

3 Christer Ringman SPIK 64 48 112

4 Arnold Karlsson PIF Södertälje 60 60 120

5 Tommy Jernström SPIK 59 65 124

6 Morgan Thorsberg PIF Falköping 62 63 125

7 Anders Magnusson PIK Enköping 70 59 129

8 Jens Andersson PIF Linköping 63 66 129

9 Jörgen Gladh PIF Linköping 62 68 130

10 Lennart Andersson PIF Södertälje 68 66 134

11 Lennart Jakobsson PIF Linköping 64 70 134

12 Tobbe Jonsson PIF Linköping 72 76 148

13 David Ringman SPIK 78 84 162

14 Jimmy Andersson PIF Göteborg 84 81 165

15 Hans Persson PIF Södertälje 77 89 166

PM Bangolf 2017 Finalspel Dam

PM Bangolf 2017 Finalspel Herr


